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New Skills and Job Support 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Find job options and skills to:  

 

 Connect to your community. 

 

 Be independent.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UnitingSA wrote this. When you see ‘we’ or ‘our’, it 

means UnitingSA. 

 

 

 

 

UnitingSA is a NDIS registered provider. 

 

 

 

Who are we? 

Easy Read 

Support to find learning and work opportunities 
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We have a proud history of building stronger 

communities. 

 

 

We are a not-for-profit organisation. 

This means any money we get goes to our services 

and goals.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

We have experience in helping people with a 

disability to: 

 

 Build confidence. 

 

 Get new skills. 

 

 Start their job journey. 

 

 

 

 

How can we help? 
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We can help you: 

 

 Choose your goals. 

 

 

 

 Look at options. 

 

 

 

 Transition from school to work. 

 

 
 

 
 Go to study. 

 

 

 

 Access training. 

 

 
 

 
 Get a job. 

 

 
 

 
 Keep a job. 

What do we do? 

Goals 
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 Supports to find and keep a job. 

 

 

 School Leaver Employment Supports (SLES). 

 

 

 Supported Employment. 

 

 

 Supports in training and education. 

 

 

 Work placement opportunities. 

 

 

 Self-employment opportunities. 

 

 

 

 

Some of our support activities are: 
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Call us  

1800 531 880 

 

 

Email us 

ndissupport@unitingsa.com.au  

 

 

Website 

www.unitingsa.com.au  
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